October 2020 4-H Schedule

Monday, October 5%

Niota 7t/8t"

Tuesday, October 6%
Mt View 5th & 6th

T-8-8:45

B —8:45-9:30
T-9:30-10:15
B-10:15-11
T-12-12:45
B—-12:45-1:30

Thursday, October 8t

Mt View 7th & 8th

All Day

Friday, October 9"

Mt View 4"
Carter

8:40

10:35

1:30

Monday, October 12t

Fall Break Week

Tuesday, October 13"
Niota 7™ & 8" McNelley
8-8:45 8t

8:45-9:25 7t

11-11:45 8t
11:45-12:30 7t

1:15-2 7t

2-2:45 gt

*Club will be held 10/5

Thursday, October 15"
Niota 4*" Grade Leamon

8-9:30

9:30-11

12:30-2

*you can come @beginning
or end of each class for 45
min*

*Club will be held 10/1

Friday, October 16
Niota 5" & 6" Casteel
9:30-10:15 5™
10:15-11 6t
11:45-12:30 5t
12:30-1:15 6t

1:15-2 5t

2:00-2:45 6t

*Club will be held 10/2

Monday, October 19"
Englewood 5" & 6
8;30-9:30 6
9:30-10:30 6%
10:35-11:35 5"
12:45-1:45 5%
1:45-2:45 5t

Tuesday, October 20t
Englewood 4*"

8:30-9;30

9:30-10:30

1:15-2:15

Bowman, Peterson, Stamey

Thursday, October 22"

Englewood 7" & 8"

All day

Friday, October 23™

Etowah City

7:40-9:05 4 7:40-8:25

9:10-10:45 5 8:25-9:10
9:50-10:35
10:35-11:20
12:05-12:50
1:40-2:20

Monday, October 26

EK Baker 6t/7th/8t

All Day starting at 9:35am

Tuesday, October 27t

EK Baker

Thursday, October 29t
Rogers Creek

8am — 5" Whitehead/Roberts
8:45-9:30 7"

10:15-11 7t

11-11:45 6t

11:45-12:25 8t

1-1:45 4™ Wilson

1:45-2:25 6t

Friday, October 30t
Riceville 4*" Bennett
8:50-11:35

Calhoun
1:40-3:30




November 2020 4-H Schedule

Monday, November 2"

Tuesday, November 3™
Mt View 5th & 6th

T - 8-8:45

B —8:45-9:30
T-9:30-10:15
B-10:15- 11
T-12-12:45
B—-12:45-1:30

Thursday, November 5%

Mt View 7th & 8th

All Day

Friday, November 6™

Mt View 4"
Carter

8:40

10:35

1:30

Monday, November 9t

Tuesday, November 10t
Niota 7*" & 8'" McNelley
8-8:45 8

8:45-9:25 7t

11-11:45 8t
11:45-12:30 7t

1:15-2 7t

2-2:45 8t

Thursday, November 12t
Niota 4*" Grade Leamon
8-9:30

9:30-11

12:30-2

*you can come @beginning
or end of each class for 45
min*

Friday, November 13t
Niota 5" & 6" Casteel
9:30-10:15 5™
10:15-11 6t
11:45-12:30 5t
12:30-1:15 6%

1:15-2 5t

2:00-2:45 6t

Monday, November 16™
Englewood 5" & 6"
8;30-9:30 6"

9:30-10:30 6
10:35-11:35 5t
12:45-1:45 5%

1:45-2:45 5t

Tuesday, November 17t

Englewood 4*"

8:30-9;30

9:30-10:30

1:15-2:15

Bowman, Peterson, Stamey

Thursday, November 19t

Englewood 7" & 8"

All day

Friday, November 20t

Etowah City

7:40-9:05 4 7:40-8:25

9:10-10:45 5t 8:25-9:10
9:50-10:35
10:35-11:20
12:05-12:50
1:40-2:20

Monday, November 23

EK Baker 6t/7th/8t

All Day starting at 9:35am

Tuesday, November 24t

EK Baker

Thursday, November 26%"
Rogers Creek

8am — 5" Whitehead/Roberts
8:45-9:30 7"

10:15-11 7t

11-11:45 6t

11:45-12:25 8t

1-1:45 4™ Wilson

1:45-2:25 6t

Club will be held on 11/19

Friday, November 27t
Riceville 4*" Bennett

8:50-11:35

Calhoun

1:40-3:30




January 2021 4-H Schedule

Monday, January 4™

Schools Closed — Teacher In-
service Day

Tuesday, January 5%
Mt View 5th & 6th

T-8-8:45

B —8:45-9:30
T-9:30-10:15
B-10:15-11
T-12-12:45
B—-12:45-1:30

Thursday, January 7

Mt View 7th & 8th

All Day

Friday, January 8™

Mt View 4"
Carter

8:40

10:35

1:30

Monday, January 11t

Tuesday, January 12t
Niota 7*" & 8'" McNelley
8-8:45 8

8:45-9:25 7t

11-11:45 8t
11:45-12:30 7"

1:15-2 7

2-2:45 8

Thursday, January 14"
Niota 4*" Grade Leamon
8-9:30

9:30-11

12:30-2

*you can come @beginning
or end of each class for 45
min*

Friday, January 15"
Niota 5'" & 6'" Casteel
9:30-10:15 5"
10:15-11 6%
11:45-12:30 5
12:30-1:15 6%

1:15-2 5%

2:00-2:45 6t

Monday, January 18
Englewood 5" & 6"
8;30-9:30 6
9:30-10:30 6%
10:35-11:35 5"
12:45-1:45 5™
1:45-2:45 5t

Tuesday, January 19%"

Englewood 4*"
8:30-9;30
9:30-10:30
1:15-2:15

Bowman, Peterson, Stamey

Thursday, January 21

Englewood 7" & 8"

All day

Friday, January 22

Etowah City

7:40-9:05 4" 7:40-8:25

9:10-10:45 5t 8:25-9:10
9:50-10:35
10:35-11:20
12:05-12:50
1:40-2:20

Monday, January 25

EK Baker 6t"/7t"/8t

All Day starting at 9:35am

Tuesday, January 26

EK Baker

Thursday, January 28"
Rogers Creek

8am — 5" Whitehead/Roberts
8:45-9:30 7"

10:15-11 7t

11-11:45 6t

11:45-12:25 8t

1-1:45 4™ Wilson

1:45-2:25 6t

Friday, January 29t

Riceville 4" Bennett

8:50-11:35

Calhoun

1:40-3:30




February 2021 4-H Schedule

Monday, February 1°

Tuesday, February 2"
Mt View 5th & 6th

T-8-8:45

B —8:45-9:30
T-9:30-10:15
B-10:15-11
T-12-12:45
B—-12:45-1:30

Thursday, February 4™

Mt View 7th & 8th

All Day

Friday, February 5™

Mt View 4"
Carter

8:40

10:35

1:30

Monday, February 8™

Tuesday, February 9t

Niota 7*' & 8" McNelley

8-8:45 8
8:45-9:25 7
11-11:45 8%
11:45-12:30 7
1:15-2 7%
2-2:45 8™

Thursday, February 11t
Niota 4*" Grade Leamon
8-9:30

9:30-11

12:30-2

*you can come @beginning
or end of each class for 45
min*

Friday, February 12t
Niota 5'" & 6'" Casteel
9:30-10:15 5"
10:15-11 6%
11:45-12:30 5
12:30-1:15 6%

1:15-2 5%

2:00-2:45 6t

Monday, February 15
Englewood 5" & 6"
8;30-9:30 6™
9:30-10:30 6%
10:35-11:35 5
12:45-1:45 5t

1:45-2:45 5t

*Teacher Inservice Day*

Tuesday, February 16t"

Englewood 4*"
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
1:15-2:15

Bowman, Peterson, Stamey

Thursday, February 18

Englewood 7" & 8"

All day

Friday, February 19th

Etowah City

7:40-9:05 4™ 7:40-8:25

9:10-10:45 5% 8:25-9:10
9:50-10:35
10:35-11:20
12:05-12:50
1:40-2:20

Monday, February 22™

EK Baker 6t"/7t"/8t

All Day starting at 9:35am

Tuesday, February 23™

EK Baker

Thursday, February 25"
Rogers Creek

8am — 5" Whitehead/Roberts
8:45-9:30 7"

10:15-11 7t

11-11:45 6t

11:45-12:25 8t

1-1:45 4™ Wilson

1:45-2:25 6t

Friday, February 26t

Riceville 4" Bennett

8:50-11:35

Calhoun

1:40-3:30




